WNLED  Series
General Purpose LED Wraparound
Product Performance
• 4' and 2' product confi gurations
• Three 4' lumen packages
• Frost prismatic lens standard
• 3000K, 3500K, 4000K and 5000K color temperatures
• High effi cacy up to 90 lm/W

Photometrics
Sample Number:   4WNLED-LD1-41-F-UNV-L840-CD1-U
Ordering Information
Length Series 6 Lamp Type LED Lumens Output Lens Voltage Options
2= 2 ft.
4= 4 ft.
WNLED= Commercial
Wraparound
LD1= LED 1.0 27= 2700 Lumens 1
41= 4100 Lumens
54=5400 Lumens
70=7000 Lumens 2
F= Frost Acrylic (Standard) 347= 347V 3
480= 480V 3
UNV= Universal Voltage
120-277
Emergency
EL= Emergency Installed 4
CCT Driver Type Number of Drivers Packaging Accessories (Order Separately)
CCT
L835= 3500K
L840= 4000K
CD= 0-10V Dimming Driver
SD= Step-dim (Bi Level) 5
5LTD= Fifth Light (DALI) Driver 3
1= 1 Driver
2= 2 Drivers
U= Unit Pack SCF=Fixed Stem Set (Specify Length)
SCS=Swivel Stem Set (Specify Length)
SCA=Adjustable 48" Stem Set
A1B/Spacer-U= Spacer 1-1/2" to 2-1/2" from ceiling (Use 2 per fi xture)
 NOTES: 1. 2 ft. model. 2. Two drivers required. 3. 4 ft. model only. 4. Specify 120 or 277V. EL option is only available for 120-277V applications. 5. Step-dim only available for 4100 lumen unit.
6. DesignLights™ Consortium Qualified (all lumen packages except 2700 lumen). Refer to www.designlights.org Qualified Products List under Family Models for details.
Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice. Consult your Cooper Lighting Representative for availability and ordering information.
450
0˚ 15˚ 30˚
45˚
60˚
75˚
90˚
900
1350
750
0˚ 15˚ 30˚
45˚
60˚
75˚
90˚
1500
2250
Electronic Driver
3500K LEDs
Spacing criterion: ( l l) 1.2 x mounting
height, (⊥) 1.3 x mounting height
Test: 4WNLED-LD1-70-F-UNV-L835-
CD2-U.IES
Coef f ic ients  o f  Ut i l i za t ion
  Effective floor cavity reflectance 20%
 rc     80%  50%  30%
 rw   70   50   30   10 50 30 10  50 30 10
 RCR
 0
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 118 118 118 118 108 108 108 102 102 102